
DPA Student Calendar  

2023-2024 

*Subject to Change  

August 10 (Thursday)………..………………Meet and Greet Open House @3:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. 

August 14 (Monday)............................................First Day of School for Students  

September 4 (Monday) ........................................Labor Day Holiday 

September 6 (Wednesday) ………………….Founders Day Recognition  

September 15 (Friday),,,,,……………………Hispanic Heritage Month Starts 

September 22 (Friday)......................................Student Holiday  

October 16 (Monday)........................................Student Holiday  

November 3 (Friday)………………………….(12 Noon Early Release) 

November 10 (Friday).......................................Veterans Day Holiday 

November 17 (Friday)…………………………(12 Noon Early Release) 

 November 20 (Monday) .....................................Thanksgiving Holiday Begins  

November 27 (Monday) ........................................Classes Resume  

December 15………………………………………(12 Noon Early Release)  

December 18 (Monday) ............................................Winter Holiday Begins  

January 2 (Tuesday).................................................Student Holiday  

January 3 (Wednesday)............................................Classes Resume  

January 15 (Monday)................................................Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday  

February 1 (Thursday)……………………………..Black History Month Starts 

February 19 (Monday) ..............................................President’s Day Holiday 

March 22 (Friday) .....................................................Student Holiday  



March 25 (Monday)...................................................Spring Holiday Begins  

April 1 (Monday) .......................................................Classes Resume  

May 6-7 (Monday)…………………………………NWEA Testing for All Students  

May 13-24 …………………………………………Exams / End of Course Assessments 

                                                                                   (Adjusted Dismissal 1:50 p.m.) 

May 22 (Wednesday)…………………………….…12th Graduation Ceremony  

May 23 (Thursday)…………………………………8th Grade Promotion Ceremony 

May 24 (Friday)……………………………………. DPA Awards Day 

May 27 (Monday).......................................................Memorial Day Holiday 

May 28-31……………………………………………Adjusted Dismissal 12 Noon  

 May 31 (Friday)..........................................................Last Day of School for Students 

 May 31 (Friday)...........................................................Last Day of School for Teacher 

 

 


